FROM : UNITED NATIONAL H&R REALTY

5566

PHONE NO. : 15038848045

Aug. 31 1995 01:30PM P01

M95 Hage 23816

, 1995.

7

09-05-95A10:02 RCVD

CONDITIONAL USE PERMIT RESTRICTIVE COVENANT

Know all men by these presents that Glen Hartelius, in consideration of the approval by Klamath County, Oregon, of Conditional Use Permit 38-95 on the following described real

Portions of the N1/2 NE1/4 Sec.2, T.39S, R.13EWM; Tax Acct. 3913-2-300,

hereby records this restrictive covenant prohibiting the permit grantee and successors in interest from filing complaints concerning accepted resource management practices that may occur on nearby lands devoted to commercial resource use.

chartetins Hartelius

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 15t day of Sept.

U Notary Public for Oregon STOTE OF COLITORIA.

COUNTY OF DRANGE

Please Notarize & Express Mail To:

UNITED NATIONAL- H & R REALTY 1116 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 (503) 884-4522

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed for record at reques			
- interior record at reques	St Of Fibe Tr		
	bobe narrerine		
or <u>Sept</u>	A.D., 19 95 at 10.02		
		clock A M and dul	5th
	of Deeds	clock M., and duly recorded in Vo	dav
	<u> </u>	and duly recorded in Vo	ol. M95
-		on Page 23816	
LEE \$10 00/- ro			
FEE \$10.00/c.50	•	By Anelle Berneting Gletsch, Cour	
		D. The sch Com	Ity Clerk
		Byapille There	- CICIK
		- marcine Miller	